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Acumen Solutions Group 

600 Broadhollow Road, Suite 200 

Melville, NY 11747 

www.acumensolutionsgroupllc.com 

Contact: Anthony D’Elia 

Phone: 631-719-5511 

Fax: 866-594-9689 

adelia@acumenins.com 

Maurice Wutscher, LLP 

5 Walter Foran Blvd., Suite 2007 

Fleminton, NJ 08822 

www.mauricewutscher.com 

Contact: Donald Maurice 

Phone: 908-237-4570 

dmaurice@mauricewutscher.com 

ARM Compliance Business Solutions, LLC 

P.O. Box 1680 

Pell City, AL 35128 

www.armcbs.com 

Contact: Sara Woggerman 

Phone: 205-753-1861 

sara@armcbs.com 

Pro Forma Inc 

P.O. Box 451132 

Atlanta, GA 31145 

www.proformainc.net 

Contact: Daniel Schindler 

Phone: 770-317-2776 

daniel.schindler@proformainc.net 

Bedard Law Group, P.C. 

2810 Peachtree Industrial Blvd, Suite D 

Duluth, Georgia 30097 

www.bedardlawgroup.com 

Contact: John Bedard 

Phone: 678-253-1871 

jbedard@bedardlawgroup.com 

Provana, LLC 

901 Warrenville Road, Suite 525 

Lisle, IL 60532 

www.carmainnovations.com 

Contact: Michelle Shaffer 

Phone: 619-997--5360 

michelle.shaffer@carmainnovations.com 

Corporate Advisory Solutions, LLC 

2 Logan Square 

100 N. 18th Street, Suite 300 

Philadelphia, PA 19103 

www.corpadvisorysolutions.com 

Contact: Michael Lamm 

Phone: 215-717-8719 

Fax: 215-253-4802 

mlamm@corpadvisorysolutions.com 

Wipfli LLP 

10000 Innovation Drive, Suite 250 

Milwaukee, WI 53226 

www.wipfli.com 

Contact: Angela Haasch 

Phone: 414-431-9337 

haascha@wipfli.com 

The EDGE Consulting 

17455 48th Place North 

Minneapolis, MN 55446 

www.consulttheedge.com 

Contact: Patti Dunn 

Phone: 763-205-5811 

Fax: 763-205-5811 

patti@consulttheedge.com 
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